

I.A. No. 7/2024  
SC NO. 275/2022  
STATE VS. NAUSHAD & ORS.  
FIR NO. 601/2022  
PS: NEW USMAN PUR  
U/S 302/34 IPC

11.11.2024

Present : Sh. S.K. Raghuvanshi, Ld. substitute Addl.  
PP for the State.  
Sh. Sarfraz Asif, Ld. Counsel for accused.

An application for recalling PW-2 Salma  
has been filed on behalf of applicant/accused  
Kamruddin.

Put up on date already fixed i.e.  
12.11.2024.

(PUNEET PAHWA)  
Special Judge (NDPS)/Addl. Sessions Judge  
North East/KKD Courts, Delhi/11.11.2024